TEMPLE SINAI SCHOOL OF JEWISH LIFE & LEARNING 

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES FOR KESHER AND BOGRIM
SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER - 2021-2022
Schedule:
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00
10th grade (Confirmation): 11:00-12:00
Bogrim (11th and 12 grade): 11:00-12:00– once a month
SEPTEMBER:
Sun., Sept. 26:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
OCTOBER:
Sun., Oct 3:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Oct 10:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Oct 17:  
 8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Oct. 24:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Oct. 31:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00

NOVEMBER:

Sun., Nov. 7: 
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Nov. 14:
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Nov. 21:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Nov. 28:  
Thanksgiving recess
DECEMBER:

Sun., Dec. 5:  
All Madrichim and Madrichot with school Chanukah program (tent.)

If restrictions are still in effect:

8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Dec. 12:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00
Sun., Dec. 19:  
8th and 9th grade: 11:00-12:00

Confirmation class:  11:00-12:00

Bogrim:  11:00-12:00

Sun., Dec. 26 – Jan. 2:  No Kesher or Bogrim (Winter Recess) 
** Classes resume on Sun., Jan. 9
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